
Dragon Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stefanin Simone (01/4711) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossato Daniel (08/3956) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ezzahiri Bilal (01/3182) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scapellato Antonio (08/3949) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medici Guerra Luca (01/3164) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mele Alessandro (01/3162) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stradiotto Gioele (01/3181) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stradiotto Michael (01/3146) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Accordi Emanuele (01/3148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stefanin Simone 01/4711 4 12 3,00

Rossato Daniel 08/3956 4 11 2,75

Ezzahiri Bilal 01/3182 4 10 2,50

Scapellato Antonio 08/3949 4 7 1,75

Medici Guerra Luca 01/3164 2 6 3,00

Mele Alessandro 01/3162 2 6 3,00

Stradiotto Gioele 01/3181 2 3 1,50

Stradiotto Michael 01/3146 2 2 1,00

Accordi Emanuele 01/3148 0 0 0,00

Roccia Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Roncoletta Luca (01/3184) 3 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miglietta Diego (08/3948) 6 3 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazio Angelo (08/3957) 6 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bimbati Denny (08/3855) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazio Desiree Vera (08/3842) 3 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adam Manuela Georgiana (08/6183) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roncoletta Luca 01/3184 9 10 1,11

Miglietta Diego 08/3948 12 10 0,83

Fazio Angelo 08/3957 12 8 0,67

Bimbati Denny 08/3855 6 5 0,83

Fazio Desiree Vera 08/3842 9 5 0,56

Adam Manuela 08/6183 0 0 0,00

Bulldogs Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Prisco Marco (01/3161) 6 12 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furini Simone (01/3341) 6 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Michael (08/3885) 4 6 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppi Alessandro (08/3840) 6 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arighi Maurizio (08/6182) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Prisco Marco 01/3161 11 16 1,45

Furini Simone 01/3341 12 10 0,83

Mancini Michael 08/3885 10 8 0,80

Coppi Alessandro 08/3840 12 5 0,42

Arighi Maurizio 08/6182 3 1 0,33

Le Iene

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Varliero Eleonora (08/3937) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zapparoli Roberto (08/6316) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepe Marco (01/3183) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambetti Elena (08/3939) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loche Sara (08/3832) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brescia Jessica (08/3961) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzani Pamela (08/3796) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Segala Omar (08/3940) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Lorenzo (08/3791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moi Alex (08/3794) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Varliero Eleonora 08/3937 4 11 2,75

Zapparoli Roberto 08/6316 4 11 2,75

Pepe Marco 01/3183 4 9 2,25

Gambetti Elena 08/3939 4 8 2,00

Loche Sara 08/3832 2 6 3,00

Brescia Jessica 08/3961 2 5 2,50

Gazzani Pamela 08/3796 2 5 2,50

Segala Omar 08/3940 2 3 1,50

De Luca Lorenzo 08/3791 0 0 0,00

Moi Alex 08/3794 0 0 0,00



Terminator Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giavazzi Andrea (08/3943) 6 15 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavicchioli Manuel (08/3884) 4 9 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benatti Andrea (08/3907) 6 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bassoni Francesca (08/3892) 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borsari Morena (08/6180) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novi Chiara (08/3951) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giavazzi Andrea 08/3943 12 30 2,50

Cavicchioli Manuel 08/3884 10 26 2,60

Benatti Andrea 08/3907 10 21 2,10

Bassoni Francesca 08/3892 8 17 2,12

Borsari Morena 08/6180 4 1 0,25

Novi Chiara 08/3951 4 0 0,00


